.’9‘ ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

Light Fixtures

ENERGY STAR

Topaz - RTL6-13W-PCS-WH-B : RTL6-13W-PCS-WH-B

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:
Indoor/Outdoor:

Fixture Type:

Total Light Output (lumens):

Appearance/Correlated Color Temperature
(Kelvin):

Total Input Power (Watts):

Color Quality (CRI):

Power Factor:

Energy Efficiency (lumens/Watt):
Connected Capable:

Can Size(s) (inches):

Special Features:

Light Source Life (hours):

Light Source Connection/Base Type:
Date Available On Market:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

3414130

Topaz Lighting

Topaz

RTL6-13W-PCS-WH-B
RTL6-13W-PCS-WH-B

Indoor

Downlight Solid State Retrofit
1250
4000k,5000k,2700k,3500k,3000k

13.0

95

0.97

96.2

No

6
Continuously Dimmable,Wet Location Rated,White Light Tunable
102000

E26
2024-02-05
2024-02-07
United States

Yes

Additional Model Information

.RTL6-13W-PCS-WH-S,
UPC Codes 032886167003
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