

## Topaz - RTL6-13W-PCS-WH-B: RTL6-13W-PCS-WH-B

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	3414130
ENERGY STAR Partner:	Topaz Lighting
Brand Name:	Topaz
Model Name:	RTL6-13W-PCS-WH-B
Model Number:	RTL6-13W-PCS-WH-B
Indoor/Outdoor:	Indoor
Fixture Type:	Downlight Solid State Retrofit
Total Light Output (lumens):	1250
Appearance/Correlated Color Temperature (Kelvin):	4000k,5000k,2700k,3500k,3000k
Total Input Power (Watts):	13.0
Color Quality (CRI):	95
Power Factor:	0.97
Energy Efficiency (lumens/Watt):	96.2
Connected Capable:	No
Can Size(s) (inches):	6
Special Features:	Continuously Dimmable,Wet Location Rated,White Light Tunable
Light Source Life (hours):	102000
Light Source Connection/Base Type:	E26
Date Available On Market:	2024-02-05
Date Certified:	2024-02-07
Markets:	United States
<b>ENERGY STAR Certified:</b>	Yes

## **Additional Model Information**

.,RTL6-13W-PCS-WH-S,

**UPC Codes** 032886167003

**Captured On:** 05/08/2025